Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
CPU Fan
DDR3L SODIMM
Intel Atom
E3800 Series
Bottom View
Top View
Standoff

• COM101-BAT carrier board kit
• Heat spreader with heat sink: TBD
Ordering Information
Model Name Temperature Memory eMMC Processors
BT968 - B S 0 - E45
B: 0oC to 60oC
E: -20oC to 70oC
T: -40oC to 85oC
S: Socket 0: None
4: 4GB
8: 8GB
1: 16GB
E45: Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W
E27: Intel® AtomTM E3827, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.75GHz, 8W
E26: Intel® AtomTM E3826, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.46GHz, 7W
E25: Intel® AtomTM E3825, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.33GHz, 6W
E15: Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46GHz, 5W
J00: Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.42GHz, 10W
N30: Intel® Celeron® N2930, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.16GHz, 7.5W
N07: Intel® Celeron® N2807, Dual Core, 1M Cache, up to 2.16GHz, 4.3W